
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

Matthews, NC1 Ritch Trez O.  \ Kelly Mike C. 2115880 1,479

Cary, NC2 Rodbourn Daniel A.  \ Brown Robert A. 2274581 1,474

Arden, NC3 Gosnell Roger   \ Sanders Kathy 2234746 1,424

Supply, NC3 Poole Lauren S.  \ Robinson Donald L. 2059543 1,424

Hendersonville, NC5 Hayes Larry G.  \ Bates John E. 2152732 1,410

Flat Rock, NC6 Tissot Patti C.  \ Bruno Anthony V. 2054941 1,400

Whittier, NC7 Wolfe-Birchfield Tracy L.  \ Davis Sally 2188351 1,391

Indian Land, SC8 Chaney G Ray   \ Winterfeld James 2252373 1,380

Flat Rock, NC9 Messick Veronica L.  \ Hunn Heidi 2123804 1,379

Concord, NC10 Reynolds Barb S.  \ Rose Colleen M. 2095297 1,375

Monroe, NC11 Brower Wanda P.  \ Chaney Birdie J. 2260227 1,374

Newton, NC12 Hamby Barbara H.  \ Hall Martha T. 2144669 1,373

Matthews, NC13 Johnston Michael D.  \ Ollice Brian K. Sr 2115877 1,371

Matthews, NC13 Hines Therese D.  \ Jones Daniel L. 2248573 1,371

Newton, NC15 Baldwin Kathy T.  \ Todd Elizabeth B. 2144670 1,352

Matthews, NC16 Fox J Allen   \ Johnson Brian K. 2248572 1,351

Harrisburg, NC17 Edwards Brenda L.  \ Lilly Howard L. 2274895 1,349

Troutman, NC18 Spates Suzanne M.  \ Frasure Rick D. 2037918 1,342

Cary, NC19 Costin Mark J.  \ Rodriguez Guy A. 2116287 1,339

Flat Rock, NC20 Tissot Patti C.  \ Bradshaw Jeff B. 2054941 1,331

Charlotte, NC21 Hanes John E.  \ Hanes Shawyna L. 2271055 1,329

Statesville, NC22 Jeffrey Veronica   \ Bell Judy C. 2235474 1,326

Kernersville, NC22 Allen Donetta L.  \ Ratliff Jacqueline 2078492 1,326

Arden, NC24 McTaggart Jerry W.  \ Unsell Timothy E. 2264813 1,325

Matthews, NC25 Munson Linda D.  \ Tringali Cynthia L. 2115879 1,322

E. Flat Rock, NC26 Davis Paul H.  \ Boyd Jack C. 2235404 1,321

Valdese, NC27 Brown Pamela   \ Peters Rickey L. 2066702 1,316

Concord, NC28 Boudreau Diane J.  \ Beebe Byna A. 2254031 1,314

Charlotte, NC29 Jenkins Earl  Jr \ Days Ronald J. 2057711 1,313

Roxboro, NC30 Baker Margaret O.  \ Cutts Paula B. 2047457 1,312

Marshall, NC31 Laroe Colleen C.  \ Laroe Richard B. 2054962 1,311

Durham, NC32 Farmer John S.  \ Long David E. 2075380 1,310

Supply, NC33 Richards Tiffany A.  \ Shore Kitty 2059542 1,302

Candler, NC34 Creech Steve   \ Garren Benjamin Wayne 2274901 1,295

Raeford, NC35 Boyd Nell G.  \ Boyd William  Jr 2272478 1,294

Concord, NC36 Easterday Cindy D.  \ Easterday Michael
C.

2078753 1,291

Leicester, NC36 Naylor Jeff   \ Mostoller David K. 2269086 1,291

Hiddenite, NC38 Hamby Diane M.  \ Whitaker Tannis D. 2274893 1,288

Kernersville, NC39 Kennedy Brenda J.  \ Phillips Earnestine 2078491 1,286

Kernersville, NC40 Greene Scarlette B.  \ Bonner Josephine L. 2078489 1,284

Hurdle Mills, NC40 Seymour Michelle   \ Seymour Maurice A. 2072168 1,284

Kernersville, NC42 Lyons Jan   \ Guffey Marty J. 2071981 1,283

Hendersonville, NC42 Sweezy Thomas E.  \ Humiston Richard S. 2274900 1,283

Franklin, NC44 Kendrick Terrie D.  \ Loewy Michelle D. 2255558 1,281

Henrico, NC45 Lopez Edna M.  \ Lopez Robert L. Sr 2072544 1,279

Hendersonville, NC46 Naylor Donna D.  \ Naylor Jeff 2118050 1,278

Kernersville, NC47 Holiday Patricia B.  \ Pratt Sharon F. 2078494 1,277
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NC48 Stone Herman G. Jr \ Wilson Jack D. 2235018 1,276

Coats, NC49 Turlington Brenda H.  \ Turlington Johnny
C.

2251134 1,274

Flat Rock, NC49 Calfee Tracy   \ Bradshaw Jeff B. 2054940 1,274

Raeford, NC51 Boyd Tulin L.  \ Boyd Earnest E. Sr 2272479 1,271

Salisbury, NC52 Dowd Charles   \ Pomroy Scott J. 2063585 1,270

Raeford, NC52 Boyd Nell G.  \ Boyd Tulin L. 2272478 1,270

UNKNOWN, NC54 McDowell Robert N.  \ Bumgarner Rick J. 2235407 1,269

Swannanoa, NC54 Henkell Kala H.  \ Henkell Wilhelm Max 2251498 1,269

Bahama, NC56 Brown Cynthia M.  \ Brown Lin 2183363 1,268

Havelock, NC57 Cruz Martha H.  \ Donham Kathy M. 2049617 1,267

King, NC58 Garren Benjamin Wayne   \ Baker Thomas
M.

2168847 1,260

Durham, NC59 Stewart Paula   \ Stewart Lina C. 2125369 1,258

Charlotte, NC59 Charles Beechie   \ Hanes John E. 2271055 1,258

Matthews, NC61 Phillips Kevin D.  \ Munson Eric C. 2115881 1,254

Hendersonville, NC62 Sweezy Larry   \ Sizemore Phyllis T. 2099512 1,253

Taylorsville, NC63 Moose John D.  \ Brown Christopher L. 2092263 1,252

Havelock, NC64 Hull Gardenia F.  \ Boyce Ronald C. 2049610 1,249

Aulander, NC65 Simmons Jennifer G.  \ Simmons Richard
C.

2040939 1,246

Kernersville, NC65 Simmons Richard C.  \ Love Wallace 2078488 1,246

Huntersville, NC65 Anastasio Diane   \ Anastasio Tom 2161196 1,246

Statesville, NC68 Jeffrey Dan K.  \ Casey Jeff W. 2235471 1,244

Greensboro, NC69 Palmer Richard K.  \ Wiener Gregg J. 2066223 1,240

Walnut Cove, NC70 McCloud DeeAnn T.  \ Daniels Raymond
J. Jr

2262600 1,239

Flat Rock, NC71 Messick Roy H.  \ Dolezar Mark K. 2154600 1,236

Greensboro, NC71 Bennett Richard D.  \ Willard R Wayne 2067871 1,236

Kernersville, NC73 Williams Bonnie   \ Williams Emilio 2078490 1,234

Statesville, NC74 Huffman Richard F.  \ Parson Bruce 2193599 1,233

Aulander, NC75 Adkins Gladys W.  \ Adkins Windell E. 2040940 1,232

Hendersonville, NC76 Sweezy Larry   \ Clayton Norman A. 2098059 1,231

Havelock, NC77 Rhoades Paula L.  \ Demoranville Mark A. 2049614 1,226

Raeford, NC77 Boyd William  Jr \ Boyd Earnest E. Sr 2272479 1,226

Taylorsville, NC79 Davidson Rodney B.  \ Turbyfill Darris L.
Jr

2188751 1,224

Candler, NC79 Boyd Jack C.  \ Smith Michael W. 2274898 1,224

Lenoir, NC81 Duffey Candy   \ Duffey Jimmy D. 2094853 1,223

Mountain City, TN81 Crenshaw Ray W.  \ Holloway David W. 2274894 1,223

Havelock, NC83 Bryan Alton M.  \ Miljenovich Robert 2049612 1,221

Durham, NC84 Jones Jimmy D.  \ Singleton Gilbert D. 2125368 1,220

UNKNOWN, NC84 Shuler Jim E.  \ Bradley Chris M. 2272438 1,220

Lenoir, NC86 Kortus Rob J.  \ Aderholdt Richard 2075377 1,218

Havelock, NC87 Mullis Vanessa W.  \ Moren Pam 2049611 1,216

Charlotte, NC87 Catahan Albert E.  \ Cox Robert L. 2183226 1,216

Salisbury, NC87 Hill Cynthia H.  \ Hill Billy J. Sr 2247892 1,216

Charlotte, NC90 Richey Charles R. Jr \ Lord James A. 2274896 1,214
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Havelock, NC91 Garrison Lisa M.  \ Garrison Rick H. 2049613 1,212

Greensboro, NC92 Vaillancourt Daniel J.  \ Samelak Jay 2251123 1,206

Burlington, NC93 Falk Michael E.  \ Reeves Thomas K. 2248854 1,205

Flat Rock, NC93 Calfee Tracy   \ Bruno Anthony V. 2054940 1,205

Newton, NC95 Gregory Lawrence E.  \ Skinner Michael 2188757 1,201

hendersonville, NC95 Sweezy Thomas E.  \ MacLannan Dennis
E.

2123818 1,201

Shelby, NC97 Brackett William F.  \ Hopper Jamane 2274892 1,200

Locust, NC98 Slater Barry   \ Whitesides Todd 2052804 1,193

Winston-Salem, NC99 Smith Tanje M.  \ Price Shan D. Sr 2088343 1,191

Valdese, NC100 Brown Pamela   \ Brown Shawn 2066702 1,189

Monroe, NC101 Linville Rhonda   \ Craig Gene 2260224 1,186

Winston Salem, NC102 Orange Rick H.  \ Brown William Mark 2080583 1,185

Matthews, NC103 Zovistoski Christopher   \ Sheehan
Michael F.

2115878 1,183

Charlotte, NC104 Williams Murray H.  \ Harriger Sonny L. 2058811 1,178

Roxboro, NC105 Howard Ray J.  \ Munson Eric C. 2056431 1,175

Eden, NC106 Pollan Don L.  \ Pollan Lynn M. 2041385 1,174

Valdese, NC107 Lail Bill E.  \ Robinson Eddie D. 2233459 1,170

Hickory, NC107 Gregory Lawrence E.  \ Hoover Richard D.
Jr

2274897 1,170

Havelock, NC109 Millard Pauline   \ Millard Michael E. 2049615 1,161

Henrico, NC109 Russell Joseph  Jr \ Russell Michael W. 2072543 1,161

Statesville, NC111 Bell William R.  \ Harmon Chester 2183913 1,158

Winston-salem, NC112 Bentley Charles J. Jr \ Byers Dave E. 2071971 1,157

Concord, NC113 Miles Rebecca L.  \ Miles Allen 2078752 1,142

Hickory, Nc, NC114 Faulkner William D.  \ Hoover Richard D.
Jr

2047399 1,140

Candler, NC114 Steinhoff Richard M.  \ Davis Paul H. 2274899 1,140

UNKNOWN, NC116 Killian Robert B.  \ Stone Herman G. Jr 2235018 1,138

Salisbury, NC117 Martin Andrew I.  \ Tucker Mike R. 2247893 1,132

Kernersville, NC118 Everett Rikki (Sharon) L.  \ Ramseur-
Green Colista

2078493 1,116

Matthews, NC119 Thompson Jesse C.  \ Fox Mark A. 2115876 1,113

Aulander, NC120 Banicky Melany A.  \ Banicky John D. 2040941 1,099

Havelock, NC121 Yuhas Terry C.  \ Ammari Sam F. 2049616 1,093

Jefferson, NC122 Holcomb Billy E. III \ Mathers Milton P. 2062025 1,047

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 50 - 54, Handicapped

Cary, NC1 Rodbourn Daniel A. 2274581 738

Hendersonville, NC2 Humiston Richard S. 2274900 682

Walnut Cove, NC3 McCloud DeeAnn T. 2262600 680

Havelock, NC4 Garrison Lisa M. 2049613 677

Matthews, NC5 Jones Daniel L. 2248573 661

Charlotte, NC5 Hanes John E. 2271055 661

Greensboro, NC7 Palmer Richard K. 2066223 656

Aulander, NC8 Simmons Jennifer G. 2040939 655
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 50 - 54, Handicapped

Huntersville, NC9 Anastasio Diane 2161196 654

UNKNOWN, NC10 Bradley Chris M. 2272438 651

Supply, NC11 Poole Lauren S. 2059543 649

Flat Rock, NC12 Hunn Heidi 2123804 644

Concord, NC13 Easterday Cindy D. 2078753 640

Hurdle Mills, NC14 Seymour Maurice A. 2072168 638

Charlotte, NC15 Hanes Shawyna L. 2271055 633

Hiddenite, NC16 Hamby Diane M. 2274893 629

Walnut Cove, NC17 Daniels Raymond J. Jr 2262600 615

Supply, NC18 Richards Tiffany A. 2059542 611

Taylorsville, NC19 Brown Christopher L. 2092263 610

Cary, NC19 Rodriguez Guy A. 2116287 610

Flat Rock, NC21 Bradshaw Jeff B. 2054941 598

Winston-salem, NC22 Byers Dave E. 2071971 591

Raeford, NC23 Boyd Tulin L. 2272479 575

Matthews, NC24 Ollice Brian K. Sr 2115877 572

Shelby, NC25 Hopper Jamane 2274892 529

Valdese, NC26 Brown Shawn 2066715 525

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 55 - 59, Handicapped

Flat Rock, NC1 Bruno Anthony V. 2054940 786

Flat Rock, NC2 Messick Veronica L. 2123804 746

Monroe, NC3 Linville Rhonda 2260224 718

Arden, NC4 Sanders Kathy 2234746 707

Matthews, NC5 Kelly Mike C. 2115880 695

Charlotte, NC6 Charles Beechie 2271211 694

Charlotte, NC7 Richey Charles R. Jr 2274896 687

Kernersville, NC8 Ratliff Jacqueline 2078492 682

Franklin, NC8 Loewy Michelle D. 2255558 682

Lenoir, NC10 Aderholdt Richard 2075377 676

Bahama, NC11 Brown Cynthia M. 2183363 674

Huntersville, NC11 Anastasio Tom 2161196 674

Greensboro, NC13 Willard R Wayne 2067871 662

Havelock, NC14 Garrison Rick H. 2049613 653

Mountain City, TN14 Holloway David W. 2274894 653

Salisbury, NC16 Pomroy Scott J. 2063585 645

Raeford, NC16 Boyd Earnest E. Sr 2272479 645

Mountain City, TN18 Crenshaw Ray W. 2274894 644

Greensboro, NC19 Vaillancourt Daniel J. 2251123 639

Hurdle Mills, NC20 Seymour Michelle 2072168 637

Havelock, NC21 Rhoades Paula L. 2049614 635

Supply, NC22 Robinson Donald L. 2059543 632

Hiddenite, NC23 Whitaker Tannis D. 2274893 622

Aulander, NC24 Simmons Richard C. 2040939 607

Matthews, NC24 Johnston Michael D. 2115877 607

Havelock, NC26 Millard Michael E. 2049615 605
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 55 - 59, Handicapped

Hendersonville, NC27 Naylor Jeff 2118050 603

Winston-salem, NC28 Bentley Charles J. Jr 2071971 600

Taylorsville, NC29 Moose John D. 2092263 598

Winston-Salem, NC30 Price Shan D. Sr 2088343 597

Indian Land, SC30 Winterfeld James 2252373 597

Charlotte, NC32 Catahan Albert E. 2183226 596

Burlington, NC33 Falk Michael E. 2248854 588

Matthews, NC34 Tringali Cynthia L. 2115879 582

Locust, NC35 Whitesides Todd 2052804 577

Troutman, NC35 Spates Suzanne M. 2037918 577

Eden, NC37 Pollan Lynn M. 2041385 573

hendersonville, NC38 MacLannan Dennis E. 2123818 568

Valdese, NC38 Peters Rickey L. 2066702 568

Flat Rock, NC40 Calfee Tracy 2054940 567

Salisbury, NC41 Martin Andrew I. 2247893 543

UNKNOWN, NC42 Shuler Jim E. 2272438 541

Matthews, NC43 Fox Mark A. 2115876 537

Valdese, NC44 Lail Bill E. 2233459 486

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 60 - 64, Handicapped

Arden, NC1 Gosnell Roger 2234746 814

Matthews, NC2 Munson Linda D. 2115879 807

Hendersonville, NC3 Naylor Donna D. 2118050 753

Whittier, NC4 Wolfe-Birchfield Tracy L. 2188351 742

Matthews, NC5 Ritch Trez O. 2115880 734

Hendersonville, NC6 Bates John E. 2152732 723

Locust, NC7 Slater Barry 2052804 722

Coats, NC8 Turlington Brenda H. 2251134 715

Franklin, NC9 Kendrick Terrie D. 2255558 710

Roxboro, NC10 Cutts Paula B. 2047457 694

Matthews, NC11 Phillips Kevin D. 2115881 685

Matthews, NC12 Fox J Allen 2248572 683

Winston Salem, NC13 Orange Rick H. 2080583 680

Troutman, NC14 Frasure Rick D. 2037895 673

Winston-Salem, NC15 Smith Tanje M. 2088343 672

hendersonville, NC16 Sweezy Thomas E. 2123818 667

Cary, NC17 Brown Robert A. 2274581 663

Matthews, NC18 Johnson Brian K. 2248572 659

Kernersville, NC19 Bonner Josephine L. 2078489 656

Valdese, NC20 Brown Pamela 2066702 655

Valdese, NC20 Robinson Eddie D. 2233459 655

Kernersville, NC22 Guffey Marty J. 2071981 653

Greensboro, NC23 Bennett Richard D. 2067871 648

Durham, NC24 Farmer John S. 2075380 643

Havelock, NC25 Millard Pauline 2049615 639

Concord, NC26 Rose Colleen M. 2095297 636
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 60 - 64, Handicapped

Greensboro, NC27 Wiener Gregg J. 2066223 634

Matthews, NC28 Thompson Jesse C. 2115876 632

Havelock, NC29 Yuhas Terry C. 2049616 629

Matthews, NC30 Zovistoski Christopher 2115878 624

Charlotte, NC31 Lord James A. 2274896 617

Statesville, NC32 Casey Jeff W. 2235471 616

UNKNOWN, NC33 McDowell Robert N. 2235407 613

Aulander, NC34 Adkins Gladys W. 2040940 612

Swannanoa, NC35 Henkell Kala H. 2251498 593

Shelby, NC36 Brackett William F. 2274892 587

Swannanoa, NC37 Henkell Wilhelm Max 2251498 584

Matthews, NC38 Sheehan Michael F. 2115878 583

Durham, NC39 Stewart Lina C. 2125369 582

Jefferson, NC40 Mathers Milton P. 2062025 578

Roxboro, NC41 Munson Eric C. 2056431 577

Concord, NC42 Reynolds Barb S. 2095297 565

Charlotte, NC43 Cox Robert L. 2183226 561

Winston Salem, NC44 Brown William Mark 2080583 553

Monroe, NC45 Craig Gene 2260224 552

Aulander, NC46 Adkins Windell E. 2040940 544

Havelock, NC47 Mullis Vanessa W. 2049611 453

Newton, NC48 Skinner Michael 2188757 326

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 65 - 69, Handicapped

Hickory, Nc, NC1 Hoover Richard D. Jr 2047399 756

Kernersville, NC2 Kennedy Brenda J. 2078491 754

Concord, NC3 Easterday Michael C. 2078753 742

Marshall, NC4 Laroe Richard B. 2054962 735

Lenoir, NC5 Kortus Rob J. 2075377 716

Bahama, NC6 Brown Lin 2183363 713

Charlotte, NC7 Days Ronald J. 2057711 678

Durham, NC8 Jones Jimmy D. 2125368 675

Kernersville, NC9 Phillips Earnestine 2078491 674

Durham, NC10 Singleton Gilbert D. 2125368 668

Charlotte, NC11 Williams Murray H. 2058811 666

Monroe, NC12 Brower Wanda P. 2260227 665

King, NC13 Garren Benjamin Wayne 2168847 664

Marshall, NC14 Laroe Colleen C. 2054962 663

UNKNOWN, NC14 Wilson Jack D. 2235031 663

Salisbury, NC16 Dowd Charles 2063585 656

Taylorsville, NC17 Davidson Rodney B. 2188751 652

Taylorsville, NC18 Turbyfill Darris L. Jr 2188751 648

Kernersville, NC19 Love Wallace 2078488 645

Indian Land, SC20 Chaney G Ray 2252373 644

Kernersville, NC21 Everett Rikki (Sharon) L. 2078493 642

Henrico, NC22 Russell Joseph  Jr 2072543 640
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 65 - 69, Handicapped

Concord, NC23 Miles Rebecca L. 2078752 635

Supply, NC24 Shore Kitty 2059542 631

Henrico, NC25 Russell Michael W. 2072543 625

Matthews, NC26 Hines Therese D. 2248573 624

Greensboro, NC27 Samelak Jay 2251123 620

Lenoir, NC28 Duffey Candy 2094853 613

Havelock, NC29 Bryan Alton M. 2049612 610

Kernersville, NC30 Pratt Sharon F. 2078494 598

Hendersonville, NC31 Clayton Norman A. 2098059 592

Concord, NC32 Miles Allen 2078752 589

Flat Rock, NC33 Dolezar Mark K. 2154600 583

Salisbury, NC34 Tucker Mike R. 2247893 582

UNKNOWN, NC35 Killian Robert B. 2235018 575

Coats, NC36 Turlington Johnny C. 2251134 564

Havelock, NC37 Demoranville Mark A. 2049614 546

Aulander, NC38 Banicky Melany A. 2040941 544

Gastonia, NC39 Reeves Thomas K. 2248936 537

Cary, NC40 Costin Mark J. 2116287 534

Aulander, NC41 Banicky John D. 2040941 518

Newton, NC42 Gregory Lawrence E. 2188757 514

Havelock, NC43 Donham Kathy M. 2049617 255

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 70 - 74, Handicapped

Hendersonville, NC1 Sizemore Phyllis T. 2099512 764

King, NC2 Baker Thomas M. 2168847 733

Statesville, NC3 Jeffrey Veronica 2235474 721

Newton, NC4 Hamby Barbara H. 2144669 717

Durham, NC5 Long David E. 2075380 713

Harrisburg, NC6 Lilly Howard L. 2274895 711

Newton, NC7 Baldwin Kathy T. 2144670 692

Kernersville, NC8 Ramseur-Green Colista 2078493 686

Hendersonville, NC9 Sweezy Larry 2098059 683

Salisbury, NC10 Hill Cynthia H. 2247892 681

Salisbury, NC11 Hill Billy J. Sr 2247892 675

Harrisburg, NC12 Edwards Brenda L. 2274895 667

Havelock, NC13 Hull Gardenia F. 2049610 665

UNKNOWN, NC14 Stone Herman G. Jr 2235018 630

Durham, NC15 Stewart Paula 2125369 625

Charlotte, NC16 Harriger Sonny L. 2058811 622

Havelock, NC17 Moren Pam 2049611 615

Kernersville, NC18 Williams Emilio 2078490 610

Havelock, NC19 Boyce Ronald C. 2049610 605

Candler, NC20 Smith Michael W. 2274898 601

Statesville, NC21 Jeffrey Dan K. 2235471 596

Candler, NC22 Boyd Jack C. 2274898 593

UNKNOWN, NC23 Bumgarner Rick J. 2235407 578
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 70 - 74, Handicapped

Kernersville, NC24 Holiday Patricia B. 2078494 576

Candler, NC25 Steinhoff Richard M. 2274899 572

Roxboro, NC26 Howard Ray J. 2056431 569

Havelock, NC27 Ammari Sam F. 2049616 563

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 75 & Over, Handicapped

Newton, NC1 Hall Martha T. 2144669 732

Kernersville, NC2 Lyons Jan 2071981 710

Raeford, NC3 Boyd Nell G. 2272478 701

Concord, NC3 Boudreau Diane J. 2254031 701

Statesville, NC5 Bell William R. 2183913 699

Arden, NC6 McTaggart Jerry W. 2264813 694

Havelock, NC7 Cruz Martha H. 2049617 689

Roxboro, NC8 Baker Margaret O. 2047457 688

Hendersonville, NC9 Hayes Larry G. 2152732 678

Lenoir, NC10 Duffey Jimmy D. 2094853 675

Flat Rock, NC10 Tissot Patti C. 2054941 675

Statesville, NC12 Bell Judy C. 2235474 673

Kernersville, NC13 Greene Scarlette B. 2078489 670

Charlotte, NC14 Jenkins Earl  Jr 2057711 664

Raeford, NC15 Boyd William  Jr 2272478 647

Henrico, NC16 Lopez Robert L. Sr 2072544 645

Monroe, NC17 Chaney Birdie J. 2260227 643

Kernersville, NC17 Williams Bonnie 2078490 643

Kernersville, NC19 Allen Donetta L. 2078492 642

Newton, NC20 Todd Elizabeth B. 2144670 637

Statesville, NC21 Parson Bruce 2193599 628

Henrico, NC22 Lopez Edna M. 2072544 627

Flat Rock, NC23 Messick Roy H. 2154600 599

Hickory, Nc, NC24 Faulkner William D. 2047399 597

Concord, NC25 Beebe Byna A. 2254031 596

Statesville, NC26 Harmon Chester 2183913 591

Eden, NC27 Pollan Don L. 2041385 581

Leicester, NC28 Mostoller David K. 2269086 579

Statesville, NC29 Huffman Richard F. 2193599 578

Arden, NC30 Unsell Timothy E. 2264813 565

Havelock, NC31 Miljenovich Robert 2049612 536

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, All-Events 50 - 54, Handicapped

Matthews, NC1 Jones Daniel L. 2248573 1,357

Hendersonville, NC2 Humiston Richard S. 2274900 1,351

Flat Rock, NC3 Bradshaw Jeff B. 2054941 1,346

Supply, NC4 Poole Lauren S. 2059543 1,336

Havelock, NC5 Garrison Lisa M. 2049613 1,331

Aulander, NC6 Simmons Jennifer G. 2040939 1,327
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, All-Events 50 - 54, Handicapped

Flat Rock, NC7 Hunn Heidi 2123804 1,322

Supply, NC8 Richards Tiffany A. 2059542 1,321

Matthews, NC9 Ollice Brian K. Sr 2115877 1,303

Concord, NC10 Easterday Cindy D. 2078753 1,297

Charlotte, NC11 Hanes Shawyna L. 2271055 1,291

UNKNOWN, NC12 Bradley Chris M. 2272438 1,287

Huntersville, NC13 Anastasio Diane 2161196 1,282

Charlotte, NC14 Hanes John E. 2271055 1,274

Taylorsville, NC15 Brown Christopher L. 2092263 1,267

Cary, NC16 Rodriguez Guy A. 2116287 1,264

Hiddenite, NC17 Hamby Diane M. 2274893 1,258

Raeford, NC18 Boyd Tulin L. 2272479 1,257

Hurdle Mills, NC19 Seymour Maurice A. 2072168 1,255

Winston-salem, NC20 Byers Dave E. 2071971 1,127

Shelby, NC21 Hopper Jamane 2274892 1,104

Valdese, NC22 Brown Shawn 2066715 1,075

Jefferson, NC23 Holcomb Billy E. III 2062025 539

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, All-Events 55 - 59, Handicapped

Matthews, NC1 Kelly Mike C. 2115880 1,466

Flat Rock, NC2 Messick Veronica L. 2123804 1,447

Flat Rock, NC3 Bruno Anthony V. 2054940 1,433

Supply, NC4 Robinson Donald L. 2059543 1,369

Kernersville, NC5 Ratliff Jacqueline 2078492 1,366

Monroe, NC6 Linville Rhonda 2260224 1,357

Charlotte, NC7 Charles Beechie 2271211 1,339

Bahama, NC8 Brown Cynthia M. 2183363 1,324

Charlotte, NC9 Richey Charles R. Jr 2274896 1,323

Troutman, NC10 Spates Suzanne M. 2037918 1,309

Hurdle Mills, NC11 Seymour Michelle 2072168 1,304

Havelock, NC12 Rhoades Paula L. 2049614 1,301

Mountain City, TN13 Holloway David W. 2274894 1,300

Huntersville, NC14 Anastasio Tom 2161196 1,292

Salisbury, NC15 Pomroy Scott J. 2063585 1,283

Lenoir, NC16 Aderholdt Richard 2075377 1,281

Hiddenite, NC16 Whitaker Tannis D. 2274893 1,281

Indian Land, SC18 Winterfeld James 2252373 1,275

Matthews, NC19 Johnston Michael D. 2115877 1,247

Raeford, NC20 Boyd Earnest E. Sr 2272479 1,234

Winston-salem, NC21 Bentley Charles J. Jr 2071971 1,221

Mountain City, TN22 Crenshaw Ray W. 2274894 1,220

Valdese, NC23 Peters Rickey L. 2066702 1,217

Havelock, NC24 Garrison Rick H. 2049613 1,211

Greensboro, NC25 Vaillancourt Daniel J. 2251123 1,202

Burlington, NC26 Falk Michael E. 2248854 1,197

Taylorsville, NC27 Moose John D. 2092263 1,193
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, All-Events 55 - 59, Handicapped

Aulander, NC28 Simmons Richard C. 2040939 1,191

hendersonville, NC29 MacLannan Dennis E. 2123818 1,181

Charlotte, NC30 Catahan Albert E. 2183226 1,174

Havelock, NC31 Millard Michael E. 2049615 1,166

Winston-Salem, NC32 Price Shan D. Sr 2088343 1,159

Matthews, NC33 Tringali Cynthia L. 2115879 1,156

Hendersonville, NC34 Naylor Jeff 2118050 1,146

Salisbury, NC35 Martin Andrew I. 2247893 1,141

Flat Rock, NC36 Calfee Tracy 2054940 1,125

UNKNOWN, NC36 Shuler Jim E. 2272438 1,125

Locust, NC38 Whitesides Todd 2052804 1,105

Eden, NC39 Pollan Lynn M. 2041385 1,101

Matthews, NC40 Fox Mark A. 2115876 1,089

Valdese, NC41 Lail Bill E. 2233459 1,045

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, All-Events 60 - 64, Handicapped

Matthews, NC1 Munson Linda D. 2115879 1,555

Hendersonville, NC2 Naylor Donna D. 2118050 1,488

Matthews, NC3 Ritch Trez O. 2115880 1,442

Hendersonville, NC4 Bates John E. 2152732 1,432

Coats, NC5 Turlington Brenda H. 2251134 1,403

Locust, NC6 Slater Barry 2052804 1,387

Matthews, NC7 Johnson Brian K. 2248572 1,381

Valdese, NC8 Brown Pamela 2066702 1,322

Roxboro, NC9 Cutts Paula B. 2047457 1,315

Matthews, NC10 Fox J Allen 2248572 1,312

Concord, NC11 Rose Colleen M. 2095297 1,302

Winston-Salem, NC12 Smith Tanje M. 2088343 1,301

Winston Salem, NC12 Orange Rick H. 2080583 1,301

Aulander, NC14 Adkins Gladys W. 2040940 1,298

Troutman, NC15 Frasure Rick D. 2037895 1,283

Kernersville, NC16 Guffey Marty J. 2071981 1,282

Matthews, NC17 Phillips Kevin D. 2115881 1,274

Concord, NC17 Reynolds Barb S. 2095297 1,274

Kernersville, NC19 Bonner Josephine L. 2078489 1,273

Durham, NC20 Farmer John S. 2075380 1,270

Valdese, NC21 Robinson Eddie D. 2233459 1,266

hendersonville, NC22 Sweezy Thomas E. 2123818 1,255

Swannanoa, NC23 Henkell Wilhelm Max 2251498 1,252

Havelock, NC24 Millard Pauline 2049615 1,239

Matthews, NC25 Zovistoski Christopher 2115878 1,235

Statesville, NC26 Casey Jeff W. 2235471 1,223

Shelby, NC27 Brackett William F. 2274892 1,212

Havelock, NC28 Yuhas Terry C. 2049616 1,204

Charlotte, NC29 Cox Robert L. 2183226 1,199

Charlotte, NC30 Lord James A. 2274896 1,195
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, All-Events 60 - 64, Handicapped

Swannanoa, NC31 Henkell Kala H. 2251498 1,194

Matthews, NC32 Thompson Jesse C. 2115876 1,193

Durham, NC33 Stewart Lina C. 2125369 1,180

Matthews, NC34 Sheehan Michael F. 2115878 1,155

Roxboro, NC35 Munson Eric C. 2056431 1,154

UNKNOWN, NC36 McDowell Robert N. 2235407 1,142

Winston Salem, NC37 Brown William Mark 2080583 1,117

Monroe, NC38 Craig Gene 2260224 1,099

Aulander, NC39 Adkins Windell E. 2040940 1,090

Jefferson, NC40 Mathers Milton P. 2062025 1,086

Havelock, NC41 Mullis Vanessa W. 2049611 966

Newton, NC42 Skinner Michael 2188757 852

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, All-Events 65 - 69, Handicapped

Kernersville, NC1 Kennedy Brenda J. 2078491 1,407

Marshall, NC2 Laroe Richard B. 2054962 1,383

Concord, NC3 Easterday Michael C. 2078753 1,376

Monroe, NC4 Brower Wanda P. 2260227 1,347

Durham, NC5 Jones Jimmy D. 2125368 1,346

Indian Land, SC5 Chaney G Ray 2252373 1,346

Bahama, NC7 Brown Lin 2183363 1,331

Lenoir, NC8 Kortus Rob J. 2075377 1,329

Marshall, NC9 Laroe Colleen C. 2054962 1,326

Charlotte, NC10 Days Ronald J. 2057711 1,321

Taylorsville, NC11 Turbyfill Darris L. Jr 2188751 1,316

Hickory, Nc, NC12 Hoover Richard D. Jr 2047399 1,311

Kernersville, NC13 Love Wallace 2078488 1,307

Kernersville, NC13 Phillips Earnestine 2078491 1,307

Matthews, NC15 Hines Therese D. 2248573 1,299

UNKNOWN, NC15 Wilson Jack D. 2235031 1,299

Salisbury, NC17 Dowd Charles 2063585 1,288

Charlotte, NC18 Williams Murray H. 2058811 1,277

Greensboro, NC19 Samelak Jay 2251123 1,263

Henrico, NC20 Russell Michael W. 2072543 1,239

Havelock, NC21 Bryan Alton M. 2049612 1,231

Kernersville, NC22 Pratt Sharon F. 2078494 1,227

Supply, NC23 Shore Kitty 2059542 1,223

Concord, NC24 Miles Rebecca L. 2078752 1,221

Kernersville, NC25 Everett Rikki (Sharon) L. 2078493 1,220

Lenoir, NC26 Duffey Candy 2094853 1,219

Cary, NC26 Costin Mark J. 2116287 1,219

Durham, NC28 Singleton Gilbert D. 2125368 1,217

Taylorsville, NC29 Davidson Rodney B. 2188751 1,208

Henrico, NC30 Russell Joseph  Jr 2072543 1,187

Newton, NC31 Gregory Lawrence E. 2188757 1,180

Flat Rock, NC32 Dolezar Mark K. 2154600 1,178
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, All-Events 65 - 69, Handicapped

Hendersonville, NC33 Clayton Norman A. 2098059 1,155

Aulander, NC34 Banicky Melany A. 2040941 1,151

Coats, NC35 Turlington Johnny C. 2251134 1,150

Concord, NC36 Miles Allen 2078752 1,145

UNKNOWN, NC37 Killian Robert B. 2235018 1,140

Burlington, NC38 Reeves Thomas K. 2248854 1,133

Salisbury, NC39 Tucker Mike R. 2247893 1,116

Havelock, NC40 Demoranville Mark A. 2049614 1,106

Aulander, NC41 Banicky John D. 2040941 1,010

Havelock, NC42 Donham Kathy M. 2049617 791

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, All-Events 70 - 74, Handicapped

Hendersonville, NC1 Sizemore Phyllis T. 2099512 1,421

Durham, NC2 Long David E. 2075380 1,396

Newton, NC3 Hamby Barbara H. 2144669 1,395

Harrisburg, NC4 Lilly Howard L. 2274895 1,388

King, NC5 Baker Thomas M. 2168847 1,383

Statesville, NC6 Jeffrey Veronica 2235474 1,374

Newton, NC7 Baldwin Kathy T. 2144670 1,360

Harrisburg, NC8 Edwards Brenda L. 2274895 1,339

Salisbury, NC9 Hill Cynthia H. 2247892 1,311

Candler, NC10 Boyd Jack C. 2274898 1,287

Durham, NC11 Stewart Paula 2125369 1,285

Hendersonville, NC12 Sweezy Larry 2098059 1,279

Havelock, NC13 Boyce Ronald C. 2049610 1,276

UNKNOWN, NC14 Stone Herman G. Jr 2235018 1,270

Salisbury, NC15 Hill Billy J. Sr 2247892 1,261

Havelock, NC16 Moren Pam 2049611 1,256

Havelock, NC17 Hull Gardenia F. 2049610 1,243

Statesville, NC18 Jeffrey Dan K. 2235471 1,233

Kernersville, NC19 Williams Emilio 2078490 1,232

Kernersville, NC20 Ramseur-Green Colista 2078493 1,224

Kernersville, NC20 Holiday Patricia B. 2078494 1,224

Charlotte, NC22 Harriger Sonny L. 2058811 1,189

Candler, NC23 Smith Michael W. 2274898 1,184

Roxboro, NC24 Howard Ray J. 2056431 1,167

Candler, NC25 Steinhoff Richard M. 2274899 1,163

UNKNOWN, NC26 Bumgarner Rick J. 2235407 1,122

Havelock, NC27 Ammari Sam F. 2049616 1,081

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, All-Events 75 & Over, Handicapped

Newton, NC1 Hall Martha T. 2144669 1,427

Concord, NC2 Boudreau Diane J. 2254031 1,401

Raeford, NC3 Boyd Nell G. 2272478 1,385

Roxboro, NC4 Baker Margaret O. 2047457 1,379
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, All-Events 75 & Over, Handicapped

Hendersonville, NC4 Hayes Larry G. 2152732 1,379

Kernersville, NC6 Lyons Jan 2071981 1,364

Statesville, NC7 Bell Judy C. 2235474 1,346

Kernersville, NC8 Greene Scarlette B. 2078489 1,337

Monroe, NC9 Chaney Birdie J. 2260227 1,335

Charlotte, NC10 Jenkins Earl  Jr 2057711 1,334

Havelock, NC11 Cruz Martha H. 2049617 1,329

Newton, NC12 Todd Elizabeth B. 2144670 1,321

Henrico, NC13 Lopez Edna M. 2072544 1,299

Statesville, NC14 Bell William R. 2183913 1,295

Lenoir, NC15 Duffey Jimmy D. 2094853 1,292

Kernersville, NC16 Allen Donetta L. 2078492 1,284

Statesville, NC17 Parson Bruce 2193599 1,258

Flat Rock, NC17 Tissot Patti C. 2054941 1,258

Raeford, NC19 Boyd William  Jr 2272478 1,257

Kernersville, NC20 Williams Bonnie 2078490 1,255

Henrico, NC21 Lopez Robert L. Sr 2072544 1,252

Flat Rock, NC22 Messick Roy H. 2154600 1,240

Eden, NC23 Pollan Don L. 2041385 1,227

Leicester, NC24 Mostoller David K. 2269086 1,218

Concord, NC25 Beebe Byna A. 2254031 1,210

Hickory, Nc, NC26 Faulkner William D. 2047399 1,182

Statesville, NC27 Huffman Richard F. 2193599 1,181

Statesville, NC28 Harmon Chester 2183913 1,153

Havelock, NC29 Miljenovich Robert 2049612 1,136

E. Flat Rock, NC30 Davis Paul H. 2235404 627

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

National Entry, National Entry 50 - 54, Handicapped

Matthews, NC1 Jones Daniel L. 2248573 1,357

Flat Rock, NC2 Bradshaw Jeff B. 2054941 1,346

Supply, NC3 Poole Lauren S. 2059543 1,336

Havelock, NC4 Garrison Lisa M. 2049613 1,331

Aulander, NC5 Simmons Jennifer G. 2040939 1,327

Supply, NC6 Richards Tiffany A. 2059542 1,321

Matthews, NC7 Ollice Brian K. Sr 2115877 1,303

Concord, NC8 Easterday Cindy D. 2078753 1,297

Charlotte, NC9 Hanes Shawyna L. 2271055 1,291

UNKNOWN, NC10 Bradley Chris M. 2272438 1,287

Huntersville, NC11 Anastasio Diane 2161196 1,282

Charlotte, NC12 Hanes John E. 2271055 1,274

Taylorsville, NC13 Brown Christopher L. 2092263 1,267

Cary, NC14 Rodriguez Guy A. 2116287 1,264

Hiddenite, NC15 Hamby Diane M. 2274893 1,258

Raeford, NC16 Boyd Tulin L. 2272479 1,257

Hurdle Mills, NC17 Seymour Maurice A. 2072168 1,255

Winston-salem, NC18 Byers Dave E. 2071971 1,127
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

National Entry, National Entry 50 - 54, Handicapped

Shelby, NC19 Hopper Jamane 2274892 1,104

Valdese, NC20 Brown Shawn 2066715 1,075

Jefferson, NC21 Holcomb Billy E. III 2062025 539

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

National Entry, National Entry 55 - 59, Handicapped

Matthews, NC1 Kelly Mike C. 2115880 1,466

Flat Rock, NC2 Bruno Anthony V. 2054940 1,433

Supply, NC3 Robinson Donald L. 2059543 1,369

Monroe, NC4 Linville Rhonda 2260224 1,357

Charlotte, NC5 Charles Beechie 2271211 1,339

Bahama, NC6 Brown Cynthia M. 2183363 1,324

Charlotte, NC7 Richey Charles R. Jr 2274896 1,323

Troutman, NC8 Spates Suzanne M. 2037918 1,309

Hurdle Mills, NC9 Seymour Michelle 2072168 1,304

Havelock, NC10 Rhoades Paula L. 2049614 1,301

Mountain City, TN11 Holloway David W. 2274894 1,300

Huntersville, NC12 Anastasio Tom 2161196 1,292

Salisbury, NC13 Pomroy Scott J. 2063585 1,283

Lenoir, NC14 Aderholdt Richard 2075377 1,281

Hiddenite, NC14 Whitaker Tannis D. 2274893 1,281

Indian Land, SC16 Winterfeld James 2252373 1,275

Matthews, NC17 Johnston Michael D. 2115877 1,247

Raeford, NC18 Boyd Earnest E. Sr 2272479 1,234

Winston-salem, NC19 Bentley Charles J. Jr 2071971 1,221

Mountain City, TN20 Crenshaw Ray W. 2274894 1,220

Valdese, NC21 Peters Rickey L. 2066702 1,217

Havelock, NC22 Garrison Rick H. 2049613 1,211

Burlington, NC23 Falk Michael E. 2248854 1,197

Taylorsville, NC24 Moose John D. 2092263 1,193

Aulander, NC25 Simmons Richard C. 2040939 1,191

Charlotte, NC26 Catahan Albert E. 2183226 1,174

Havelock, NC27 Millard Michael E. 2049615 1,166

Winston-Salem, NC28 Price Shan D. Sr 2088343 1,159

Matthews, NC29 Tringali Cynthia L. 2115879 1,156

Hendersonville, NC30 Naylor Jeff 2118050 1,146

Flat Rock, NC31 Calfee Tracy 2054940 1,125

UNKNOWN, NC31 Shuler Jim E. 2272438 1,125

Locust, NC33 Whitesides Todd 2052804 1,105

Eden, NC34 Pollan Lynn M. 2041385 1,101

Matthews, NC35 Fox Mark A. 2115876 1,089

Valdese, NC36 Lail Bill E. 2233459 1,045

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

National Entry, National Entry 60 - 64, Handicapped

Matthews, NC1 Munson Linda D. 2115879 1,555

Hendersonville, NC2 Naylor Donna D. 2118050 1,488
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

National Entry, National Entry 60 - 64, Handicapped

Matthews, NC3 Ritch Trez O. 2115880 1,442

Hendersonville, NC4 Bates John E. 2152732 1,432

Coats, NC5 Turlington Brenda H. 2251134 1,403

Locust, NC6 Slater Barry 2052804 1,387

Matthews, NC7 Johnson Brian K. 2248572 1,381

Valdese, NC8 Brown Pamela 2066702 1,322

Matthews, NC9 Fox J Allen 2248572 1,312

Concord, NC10 Rose Colleen M. 2095297 1,302

Winston-Salem, NC11 Smith Tanje M. 2088343 1,301

Winston Salem, NC11 Orange Rick H. 2080583 1,301

Aulander, NC13 Adkins Gladys W. 2040940 1,298

Troutman, NC14 Frasure Rick D. 2037895 1,283

Kernersville, NC15 Guffey Marty J. 2071981 1,282

Matthews, NC16 Phillips Kevin D. 2115881 1,274

Concord, NC16 Reynolds Barb S. 2095297 1,274

Durham, NC18 Farmer John S. 2075380 1,270

Valdese, NC19 Robinson Eddie D. 2233459 1,266

Swannanoa, NC20 Henkell Wilhelm Max 2251498 1,252

Havelock, NC21 Millard Pauline 2049615 1,239

Matthews, NC22 Zovistoski Christopher 2115878 1,235

Statesville, NC23 Casey Jeff W. 2235471 1,223

Shelby, NC24 Brackett William F. 2274892 1,212

Havelock, NC25 Yuhas Terry C. 2049616 1,204

Charlotte, NC26 Cox Robert L. 2183226 1,199

Charlotte, NC27 Lord James A. 2274896 1,195

Swannanoa, NC28 Henkell Kala H. 2251498 1,194

Matthews, NC29 Thompson Jesse C. 2115876 1,193

Durham, NC30 Stewart Lina C. 2125369 1,180

Matthews, NC31 Sheehan Michael F. 2115878 1,155

Roxboro, NC32 Munson Eric C. 2056431 1,154

UNKNOWN, NC33 McDowell Robert N. 2235407 1,142

Winston Salem, NC34 Brown William Mark 2080583 1,117

Monroe, NC35 Craig Gene 2260224 1,099

Aulander, NC36 Adkins Windell E. 2040940 1,090

Jefferson, NC37 Mathers Milton P. 2062025 1,086

Havelock, NC38 Mullis Vanessa W. 2049611 966

Newton, NC39 Skinner Michael 2188757 852

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

National Entry, National Entry 65 - 69, Handicapped

Marshall, NC1 Laroe Richard B. 2054962 1,383

Concord, NC2 Easterday Michael C. 2078753 1,376

Monroe, NC3 Brower Wanda P. 2260227 1,347

Durham, NC4 Jones Jimmy D. 2125368 1,346

Indian Land, SC4 Chaney G Ray 2252373 1,346

Bahama, NC6 Brown Lin 2183363 1,331

Lenoir, NC7 Kortus Rob J. 2075377 1,329
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

National Entry, National Entry 65 - 69, Handicapped

Marshall, NC8 Laroe Colleen C. 2054962 1,326

Charlotte, NC9 Days Ronald J. 2057711 1,321

Taylorsville, NC10 Turbyfill Darris L. Jr 2188751 1,316

Hickory, Nc, NC11 Hoover Richard D. Jr 2047399 1,311

Matthews, NC12 Hines Therese D. 2248573 1,299

UNKNOWN, NC12 Wilson Jack D. 2235031 1,299

Salisbury, NC14 Dowd Charles 2063585 1,288

Charlotte, NC15 Williams Murray H. 2058811 1,277

Greensboro, NC16 Samelak Jay 2251123 1,263

Henrico, NC17 Russell Michael W. 2072543 1,239

Havelock, NC18 Bryan Alton M. 2049612 1,231

Supply, NC19 Shore Kitty 2059542 1,223

Concord, NC20 Miles Rebecca L. 2078752 1,221

Lenoir, NC21 Duffey Candy 2094853 1,219

Cary, NC21 Costin Mark J. 2116287 1,219

Durham, NC23 Singleton Gilbert D. 2125368 1,217

Taylorsville, NC24 Davidson Rodney B. 2188751 1,208

Henrico, NC25 Russell Joseph  Jr 2072543 1,187

Newton, NC26 Gregory Lawrence E. 2188757 1,180

Hendersonville, NC27 Clayton Norman A. 2098059 1,155

Aulander, NC28 Banicky Melany A. 2040941 1,151

Coats, NC29 Turlington Johnny C. 2251134 1,150

Concord, NC30 Miles Allen 2078752 1,145

UNKNOWN, NC31 Killian Robert B. 2235018 1,140

Burlington, NC32 Reeves Thomas K. 2248854 1,133

Havelock, NC33 Demoranville Mark A. 2049614 1,106

Aulander, NC34 Banicky John D. 2040941 1,010

Havelock, NC35 Donham Kathy M. 2049617 791

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

National Entry, National Entry 70 - 74, Handicapped

Hendersonville, NC1 Sizemore Phyllis T. 2099512 1,421

Durham, NC2 Long David E. 2075380 1,396

Newton, NC3 Hamby Barbara H. 2144669 1,395

Harrisburg, NC4 Lilly Howard L. 2274895 1,388

King, NC5 Baker Thomas M. 2168847 1,383

Statesville, NC6 Jeffrey Veronica 2235474 1,374

Newton, NC7 Baldwin Kathy T. 2144670 1,360

Harrisburg, NC8 Edwards Brenda L. 2274895 1,339

Candler, NC9 Boyd Jack C. 2274898 1,287

Durham, NC10 Stewart Paula 2125369 1,285

Hendersonville, NC11 Sweezy Larry 2098059 1,279

Havelock, NC12 Boyce Ronald C. 2049610 1,276

UNKNOWN, NC13 Stone Herman G. Jr 2235018 1,270

Havelock, NC14 Moren Pam 2049611 1,256

Havelock, NC15 Hull Gardenia F. 2049610 1,243

Statesville, NC16 Jeffrey Dan K. 2235471 1,233
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

National Entry, National Entry 70 - 74, Handicapped

Charlotte, NC17 Harriger Sonny L. 2058811 1,189

Candler, NC18 Smith Michael W. 2274898 1,184

Roxboro, NC19 Howard Ray J. 2056431 1,167

Candler, NC20 Steinhoff Richard M. 2274899 1,163

UNKNOWN, NC21 Bumgarner Rick J. 2235407 1,122

Havelock, NC22 Ammari Sam F. 2049616 1,081

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

National Entry, National Entry 75 & Over, Handicapped

Newton, NC1 Hall Martha T. 2144669 1,427

Concord, NC2 Boudreau Diane J. 2254031 1,401

Raeford, NC3 Boyd Nell G. 2272478 1,385

Hendersonville, NC4 Hayes Larry G. 2152732 1,379

Kernersville, NC5 Lyons Jan 2071981 1,364

Statesville, NC6 Bell Judy C. 2235474 1,346

Monroe, NC7 Chaney Birdie J. 2260227 1,335

Charlotte, NC8 Jenkins Earl  Jr 2057711 1,334

Havelock, NC9 Cruz Martha H. 2049617 1,329

Newton, NC10 Todd Elizabeth B. 2144670 1,321

Henrico, NC11 Lopez Edna M. 2072544 1,299

Statesville, NC12 Bell William R. 2183913 1,295

Lenoir, NC13 Duffey Jimmy D. 2094853 1,292

Statesville, NC14 Parson Bruce 2193599 1,258

Flat Rock, NC14 Tissot Patti C. 2054941 1,258

Raeford, NC16 Boyd William  Jr 2272478 1,257

Henrico, NC17 Lopez Robert L. Sr 2072544 1,252

Eden, NC18 Pollan Don L. 2041385 1,227

Leicester, NC19 Mostoller David K. 2269086 1,218

Concord, NC20 Beebe Byna A. 2254031 1,210

Hickory, Nc, NC21 Faulkner William D. 2047399 1,182

Statesville, NC22 Huffman Richard F. 2193599 1,181

Statesville, NC23 Harmon Chester 2183913 1,153

Havelock, NC24 Miljenovich Robert 2049612 1,136
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